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U-19 Championship
2024/25 19th round, Match #150

Friday, 28.02.2025, 12:00, "lvan", Odesa. 3°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

12
44
39
3

77
17
8

23
88
55
70

Nabyt Maksym
Krainyk Artem
Sukhomlyn Nikita
Yarmola Stanislav
Kozyr Sviatoslav
Vienik Stanislav (C)
Fatianov Danylo
Lushchyk Serhii
Skaraiev Oleksii
Hryhorchuk Tymerlan
Chebonenko Daniil

Substitutes

31
28
33
14
19
20
11

Pirozhok Danylo

Khodak Nikita

Myrnenko Stanislav
Stadnyk Vadym
Bakaliarov Artem

Aliiev Samandar
Yevdokymenko Oleksandr

Coach
Ushchapovskyi Andrii

Referee:

lliukhin Ivan
Assistant 1:
Oliinyk Diana
Assistant 2:

Larin Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Chekita Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Derdo Oleksandr

0:1

12
8
14
26
3
11
5
13
9
17
25

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

Stashkiv Vadym
Dmytriiev Daniil
Dementiev Lev
Rachuk Ivan
Zaporozhan Serhii
Tishchenko Vitalii
Boicheniuk Maksym (C)
Shust Mykhailo
Myroshnychenko Yurii
Heresh Roman
Chernenko Vladyslav

Substitutes

23
10
19
18
7

24
15
22

Ivanenko Davyd
Mishchenko Mykhailo
Minenko Yevhenii
Mustsevyi Valerii
Nazaruk Anton
Skybenko Daniil
Ulchenko David
Khylenko Kyrylo

Coach
Havriushov Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 19th round, Match #150
Friday, 28.02.2025, 12:00, "lvan", Odesa. 3°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0:1 «Livyi Bereh» Kyiv
44 Krainyk Artem 25'
S8 khodak i T+ 2
23 Lushchyk Serhii 45+1'
45+1" 8 Dmytriiev Daniil
46' 1 12 Stashkiv Vadym

23 Ilvanenko Davyd
, 17 Heresh Roman
46 T 10 Mishchenko Mykhailo
55 Hryhorchuk Tymerlan 1

11 Yevdokymenko Oleksandr >8
60' 26 Rachuk Ivan
, 25 Chernenko Vladyslav
63 N 19 Minenko Yevhenii
11 Yevdokymenko Oleksandr 64
73 5 Boicheniuk Maksym
\ 13 Shust Mykhailo
7 T 24 Skybenko Daniil
70 Chebonenko Daniil ,
33 Myrnenko Stanislav N /8
82' () 24 Skybenko Daniil
87' 10 Mishchenko Mykhailo
, 9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
90+3 N 7 Nazaruk Anton
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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